27 Temmuz 2023 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:21:22

ikramiye 1) 13.200€
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)

1 SAVE YOUR LOVE (IRE)(5) 3yae

2 CARRACCI (USAX(1) lyae

3 ENCOSTA (IRE)(7) 3yad

4 FORT VEGA (FR)4) lyae

s PANDORALOVEGOOD
(IRE)(6)

6  DRUMMINLIFE(RE)2) 3yad

TOUGH TALK (IRE)(3) 3yae

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap

2.)4.400 €
Siklet

INVINCIBLE SPIRIT - MY RENEE (USA)(KRIS S (USA))

QUALITY ROAD (USA) - BUT TERFLIES (IRE)(GALILEO
(IRE))

MUKHADRAM (UK) - MARAASEEM (IRE)(INVINCIBLE
SPIRIT (IRE))

LOPE DE VEGA - PRUDENTE (FR)(DANSILI)
FAST COMPANY - LOVEGOOD (IRE)(DESERT STYLE (IRE))
GLENEAGLES - ENJOY LIFE (IRE)(ACCLAMATION)

KINGMAN (UK) - TERRIFIC (IRE)(GALILEO (IRE))

Jokey

63,5

63

3)2200€

Sahip
BM COEN
RLMOORE
CTKEANE

R COLGAN

GF
CARROLL

WILEE

JKEARNEY

Antrenorii
MISSP F OKELLY
M TABOR
JHUNT
JOHN LAVERY
TONY AULD

FFAHY

MOYGLARE STUD
FARM

GANYAN(5) 2,70 4, IKILi(1/5) 5,75 , SIRALI IKILi(5/1) 6,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/7) 7,73 4, 5. CIFTE(8/5) 6,70 £

1800 Cim

Derece

JPMURTAGH

AP OBRIEN

N MEADE

SLAVERY

JOSEPH G
MURPHY

WMCCREERY

G M LYONS

4) L.100€

Gny

Kosmaz

Leopardstown irlanda Hipdromu

AGF

2,70
1,70
2,70
1,85
5,60

6,45

St Fark

2648(2) 2
3.12(1) 6
16.93(3) 3
15.6(4) 4
43305 7
3476) 5

0.07(7) 1

o TP
89
91
78
89
88

91

90



